
Panvel - Hazur Sahib Nanded Special (Via Daund Chord Line)/07313X - COVR - SCR 
PNVL/Panvel Junction to NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded 
19h 0m - 777 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNVL Panvel Junction 16:00 0 1 0 35 12 CR
2 KJT Karjat Junction 16:48 16:50 2m 0 1 28 39 52 CR
3 LNL Lonavla 17:33 17:35 2m 0 1 56 40 623 CR
4 TGN Talegaon 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 86 56 621 CR
5 CCH Chinchwad 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 103 22 574 CR
6 PUNE Pune Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 0 1 120 56 560 CR
7 DDCC Daund Chord Line 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 192 53 525 CR
8 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 22:23 22:25 2m 1 274 48 640 CR
9 BAP Belapur 23:50 23:52 2m 1 342 39 535 CR
10 KPG Kopargaon 01:00 01:02 2m 2 386 14 550 CR
11 MMR Manmad Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 0 2 428 40 558 CR
12 AWB Aurangabad 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 541 84 556 SCR
13 J Jalna 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 604 96 502 SCR
14 PTU Partur 07:30 07:31 1m 0 2 649 86 464 SCR
15 SELU Selu 07:50 07:51 1m 0 2 676 47 435 SCR
16 PBN Parbhani Junction 08:45 08:47 2m 0 2 719 61 412 SCR
17 PAU Purna Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 747 18 382 SCR
18 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 11:00 0 2 777 - 362 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 07 2024 (17:13)

Aug 07 2024 (17:13)

1

1


